Trel l i s ®  System Pr ice L i s t
        December 17, 2014
      Updated July 2, 2018
                  800-424-2432
1
Contents
Refer to KI Terms & Conditions document or visit ki.com.
Trellis®	 General Information	 2

General Information
4
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Trellis® Power and Data Chase
Laminate Inserts
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect power option
Add upcharge to unit price for A8, HW or
T6 option.
NP	 - No power
A8	 - Activ8 power
HW	 - Hardwire power
T6	 - T6 power
T6 and HW are not available on 24" wide
models.
CSelect data separator.
Add upcharge to unit price for DS option.
NS	 - No data separator
DS	 - Data separator
If NP, A8 or HW is selected then only NS.
If T6 is selected then either NS or DS.
DSelect bezel color
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
Bezel color selection is not available on A8
option or 24" wide models.
ESelect unit color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
FSelect insert color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
GSelect edge color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL W x H x D
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Power
Option
Data
Separator
Bezel
Color
Unit
Color
Insert
Color
Edge
Color
Laminate Insert 24"H 24x24x3-5/8" TRLI2424 □ □  NS  □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □
19.0#
•	 24" high with laminate insert option
•	 24" length not available with T6 power
•	 T6 option includes rigid wireway.

          72           96         141           28
6
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Trellis® Power and Data Chase
Steel Inserts
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect power option
Add upcharge to unit price for A8, HW or
T6 option.
NP	 - No power
A8	 - Activ8 power
HW	 - Hardwire power
T6	 - T6 power
T6 and HW are not available on 24" wide
models.
CSelect data separator.
Add upcharge to unit price for DS option.
NS	 - No data separator
DS	 - Data separator
If NP, A8 or HW is selected then only NS.
If T6 is selected then either NS or DS.
DSelect bezel color
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
Bezel color selection is not available on A8
option or 24" wide models.
ESelect unit color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
FSelect insert color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL W x H x D
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Power
Option
Data
Separator
Bezel
Color
Unit
Color
Insert
Color
Steel Insert 24"H 24x24x3-5/8" TRSI2424 □ □  NS  □ □  □ □ □
19.0#
•	 24" high with solid steel insert option
•	 24" length not available with T6 power
•	 T6 option includes rigid wireway.
Receptacles to be specified separately
•	 Optional data separator keeps data wires
above the rigid wireway
•	 T6 option must be selected to order the
DS option

          72           96         141           28
8
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Trellis® Connections and Endcaps
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect unit color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder
MODEL H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Unit
Color
End-of-run Cover  24" TRER24 □ □
3.0#
•	 TRER24 for 24" high Trellis
•	 TRER30 for 30" high Trellis
 30" TRER30 □ □
4.0#
TRER
Trellis Inline Foot  TRFTINL □ □
4.0#
•	 Used to connect two chases inline or at
end of the run
•	 Shared foot
•	 Used for end of run and infeeds
TRFT
Trellis Corner Connector 120° 2-Way 24" TRFT2W12024 □ □
6.0#
•	 Used to connect two chases at 120
degrees
•	 Includes one end-of-run cover
•	 Height is determined by corresponding
chase height
30" TRFT2W12030 □ □
7.0#
TRFT
Trellis Corner Connector 120° 3-Way  TRFT3W120 □ □
4.0#
•	 Used to connect three chases at 120
degrees
•	 Works for both heights of Trellis
TRFT
A B
9
Trellis® Connections and Endcaps
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C

$      136
10
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Trellis® Connections and Endcaps
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect unit color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder
MODEL H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Unit
Color
Trellis Corner Connector 90° 2-way 24" TRFT2W9024 □ □
8.0#
•	 Used to connect two chases at 90
degrees
•	 Height is determined by corresponding
chase height
30" TRFT2W9030 □ □
9.0#
TRFT
Trellis Corner Connector 90° 3-Way 24" TRFT3W9024 □ □
7.0#
•	 Used to connect three chases in 90
degree t-configurations
•	 Height is determined by corresponding
chase height
30" TRFT3W9030 □ □
8.0#
TRFT
Trellis Corner Connector 90° 4-Way  TRFT4W90 □ □
5.0#
•	 Used to connect four chases at 90
degrees
•	 Works for both heights of Trellis
TRFT
A B
11
Trellis® Connections and Endcaps
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C

        465
14
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Electrical
Receptacles and Jumpers
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect unit color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
CSelect conduit color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL L
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Unit
Color
Conduit
Color
Middle Base Infeed; 10-wire/6 Circuit  TRIBM24 □ □  □ □ □
10.0#
•	 Base feed includes 96” liquid colored
conduit
•	 Height must be specified
•	 Height is determined by corresponding
chase height
 TRIBM30 □ □  □ □ □
11.0#
TRIB
Middle Top Infeed; 10-wire/6 Circuit  TRITM24 □ □  □ □ □
10.0#
•	 Provides power from ceiling to power
chase distribution system
•	 Includes 10' long aluminum pole with
separate channel for electrical and data
entry, trim plate and 144" prewired har-
ness
•	 Height must be specified
•	 Height is determined by corresponding
chase height
 TRITM30 □ □  □ □ □
11.0#
TRIT
A B C
15
Electrical
Receptacles and Jumpers
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking

        763
16
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Electrical
Receptacles and Jumpers
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect unit color.
Refer to the KI Color Addendum or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL L
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Unit
Color
Top Data Infeeds; Hardwire  TRDIT24 □ □
22.0#
•	 Provides data from ceiling to power
chase distribution system
•	 Includes 10' long aluminum pole with
separate channel for electrical and data
entry and trim plate
•	 Height must be specified
•	 Height is determined by corresponding
chase height
•	 Provides access for hardwire
 TRDIT30 □ □
23.0#
TRIT
Middle Data Base Infeeds; Hardwire  TRDBM24 □ □
22.0#
•	 Height must be specified
•	 Height is determined by corresponding
chase height
•	 Cover and foot only
•	 For use as a data cover, Activ8 or hard-
wire
 TRDBM30 □ □
23.0#
TRIB
Middle Data; Hardwire Top Infeeds  TRDTM24 □ □
22.0#
•	 Height must be specified
•	 Height is determined by corresponding
chase height
•	 Provides access for top data and hard-
wire
 TRDTM30 □ □
23.0#
TRIT
A B